

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing road land — do —					
amt = 0.22 hect P-①					
item - ① @ Rs 56526.51					
				= Rs	12436 =
② Excavation in soil for roadwork — do —					
amt = 268.13 m ³ P-①					
item - ② @ Rs 94.35					
				= Rs	25298 =
③ const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder — do —					
amt = 668 m ³ P-①					
item - ③ @ Rs 221.40					
				= Rs	146124 =
④ const. of granular subbase — do —					
amt = 144.375 m ³					
P-② item - ④					
@ Rs 1648.96 / m ³				= Rs	238069 =
⑤ WBM gr - II — do —					
amt = 36.563 m ³ P-②					
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3114.09					
				= Rs	113859 =

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) W.B.M. ge- 111 do					
amt = 62.475 m ³ P-(2)					
item-(6) @ Rs 3131.95					
				= Rs	195727 =
(7) Prime coat					
do					
2461.875					
amt = 2461.875 m					
P-(2) item-(7)					
@ Rs 55.77 = Rs					1372992
(8) Patch work over W.B.M. using m.s.s					
do					
amt = 2634.206 P-(3)					
item-(8) @ Rs 222.93					
				= Rs	587244 =
(9) Tack coat for m.s.s					
do					
amt = 2634.206 m ²					
P-(3) item-(9)					
@ Rs 191/m ² = Rs					50050 =
(10) Tack coat for SDBC					
do					
amt = 2461.88 m ² P-(3)					
item-(10) @ Rs 15.84 =					
				Rs	38996 =
(11) SDBC, Providing & laying semi dense bituminous concrete					
do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 61.549 m ² P-(4)					
item - (11) @ Rs 11786.67					
				= Rs	725462 =
(12) const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement — do —					
ent = 221.978 m ² P-(4)					
item - (11) @ Rs 6288 =					
				Rs	1395796 =
(13) Kilometer stone					
(i) Km stone					
ent = 3 No. P-(4)					
item - 13(i)					
@ Rs 2297.32 = Rs					6892 =
(ii) 200 m stone					
ent = 4 No. P-(4)					
item - 13(ii) @ Rs 679					
				= Rs	2716 =
(14) Providing & fixing of road stud — do —					
ent = 146 No. P-(4)					
item - (14) @ Rs 247.66					
				= Rs	36158 =
(15) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectorised cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign board — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle board - do -					
amt = 8 No. P- (5)					
item - 15 (i) @ Rs 42.14.80					
					= Rs 337182
ii) 600mm circular board					
do					
amt = 22 No. P- (5)					
item - 15 (ii) @ Rs 5572.18					
					= Rs 111442
(16) Planting of trees by the road side					
amt = 33 No. P- (5)					
item - (16) @ Rs 986.83					
					= Rs 325652
(17) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound on BT surface					
do					
amt = 1.40 m ² P- (5)					
item - (17) @ Rs 779.61					
					= Rs 1091452
(18) Road marking on c.c. portion - do -					
amt = 84 m ² P- (5)					
item - (18) @ Rs 810.40					
					= Rs 680742

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informative sign board with logo					
do					
amt = 3 No. P- (6)					
item - (19) @ Rs 9694.27					
					= Rs 29083 =
(20) Guard stones/boundary stones — do —					
amt = 13 No. P- (6)					
item - (20) @ Rs 640.60					
					= Rs 8328 =
(21) Plastering with cement mortar on brick work					
do					
amt = 220.80 m ² P- (6)					
item - (21) @ Rs 154.85					
					= Rs 34191 =
(22) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
do					
amt = 220.80 m ² P- (6)					
item - (22) @ Rs 107.35					
					= Rs 23703 =
C/v Total					Rs 406207 =

Continuation

